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Acadamic Calander 2018-19
Sr. No. Activity Day Date

1 Start of admission Process of All classes Tuesday 6/5/2018
2 LMC Meeting Wednesday 6/6/2018
3 Start of acadamic year Friday 6/15/2018
4 International Yog Diwas Friday 6/22/2018
5 Swaccha Bharat abhiyaan Monday 6/25/2018
6 Road safty Abhiyaan Sunday 7/1/2018
7 End of admission process Monday 7/2/2018
8 Pulse Polio Abhiyyan Wednesday 8/1/2018
9 August Kranti Din Thursday 8/9/2018

10 Aids awarness Abhiyaan Tuesday 8/14/2018
11 Indepandence day Wednesday 8/15/2018
12 Swaccha Bharat abhiyyan Saturday 9/1/2018
13 Teachers day Wednesday 9/5/2018
14 Save water abhiyaan Thursday 10/1/2018
15 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 10/2/2018
16 Shakti Utsav Saturday 10/13/2018
17 Rashtriya Ekata Diwas Wednesday 10/31/2018
18 End of semester Saturday 11/3/2018
19 Semester Exams 3-11-18 to 22-11-18
20 National Constitution Day Monday 11/26/2018
21 FYCAP 22-11-18 to 3-12-18
22 Start of Second Semester Thursday 11/29/2018
23 FY Result Saturday 12/1/2018
24 NSS Camp Tuesday 11-12-18 to 18-12-18
25 Plastic free Abhiyaan Saturday 12/15/2018
26 Sports day Wednesday 26-12-18 to 27-12-18
27 Cultural activity Friday 12/28/2018
28 Republic Day Saturday 1/26/2019
29 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Tuesday 2/19/2019
30 World Womens Day Friday 3/8/2019
31 Semester Exams Thursday 28-2-19 to 10-4-19
32 Mahatma Phule Jayanti Thursday 4/11/2019
33 Dr. B R Ambedkar Birth Anniversary Tuesday 4/14/2019
34 FYCAP Monday 15-04-19 to 30-04-19
35 Maharashtra Day Wednesday 5/1/2019
36 FY Result Friday 5/31/2019

Note: Dates are tentitive. Schedule may change.
Placement Cell activities, industrial visits will be arranged on Saturdays in December and January.
Extra activities, if any, may be arranged as per guidelines issued by Principal


